Item 3.2.d
- SanjJose Arena Authority

Arena Ticket Distribution Program
Annual and Cumulative Ticket Distribution Totals

Below is a listing of annual totals and the cumulative number of tickets distributed throughout
the history of the Arena Authority’s Arena Ticket Distribution Program.

Year Annual Totals Cumulative Totals
1993-94 3,500 3,500
1994-95 5,344 8,844
1995-96 5,994 14,838
1996-97 4,800 19,638
1997-98 5,616 25,254
1998-99 4,816 30,070
1999-2000 5,122 35,192
2000-01 4,680 39,872
2001-02 4,844 44,716
2002-03 4,856 49,572
2003-04 5,480 55,052
2004-05 3,940 58,992
2005-06 5,136 64,128
2006-07 4,960 69,088
2007-08 5,204 74,292
2008-09 3,958 78,250

Note: The 50,000th ticket was issued on 9/7/03 - the Ringling Bros. Circus.
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